

Court No. - 34

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 2394 of 1981

Appellant :- Smt.Naseem Jahan

Respondent :- Hafeez Bashir

Counsel for Appellant :- S.U.Khan,Mehtab Alam

Counsel for Respondent :- N.A.Kazmi,S.A.Khan

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

List on **24.1.2022.**

Order Date :- 3.1.2022

IB