

Court No. - 38

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 2394 of 1981

Appellant :- Smt.Naseem Jahan

Respondent :- Hafeez Bashir

Counsel for Appellant :- Mehtab Alam,S.U.Khan

Counsel for Respondent :- N.A.Kazmi,S.A.Khan

Hon'ble Donadi Ramesh,J.

1. Even in the revised call, none present for either parties.
2. Case is passed over for the day, providing one more opportunity to the petitioner to contest the matter.
3. List this case after two weeks.
4. It is made clear that on the next date, no adjournment shall be granted.

Order Date :- 11.7.2025

AdityaG

(Donadi Ramesh,J.)